
男子　５年生以下　順位戦
決 勝 戦

・ ③ －２ ・

３・４位決定戦

・ ０ －③ ・

５～８位決定戦（準々決勝敗者）

女子　５年生以下　順位戦
決 勝 戦

・ ③ －０ ・

３・４位決定戦

・ ２ －③ ・

５～８位決定戦（準々決勝敗者）
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中 野 松 岡 岸 浦 岸 浦

(7位)

(順位)

(順位)

(8位)

(7位)

(5位)

(8位)

(6位)

(5位)

(6位)

( 1 )

菅

( 1 ) (和田山/三田) ( 22) ( 上 郡 J )

( 19) ( 三 田 J ) ( 34) ( 姫 路 J )

片 岡 広 岡 上 通 安 井

飯 田 有 本 上 松 小 野

Ａ ～ Ｃ (  4  ) ・ ( 姫 路 J )

Ｄ ～ Ｇ ( 10 ) ・ ( 和田山J )

高 田

堀 谷

吉 田

中 野

Ｈ ～ Ｋ ( 31 ) ・ ( 姫 路 J )

Ｌ ～ Ｎ ( 40 ) ・ ( 尼 崎 J )

斎明寺

中 畑

服 部

川 畑

(上郡/生野) ( 52) ( 三 田 J )

( 16) ( 姫 路 J ) ( 37) ( 姫 路 J )林 望 月 前 田

Ａ ～ Ｅ ( 13 ) ・ ( 龍 野 J )

Ｆ ～ Ｉ ( 25 ) ・ ( 三 田 J )

八十川 圓 尾

植 月 西

Ｊ ～ Ｍ ( 28 ) ・ ( 西 宮 J )

Ｎ ～ Ｒ ( 40 ) ・ ( 龍 野 J )

山 本 高 橋

石 原 柴 原


